Ramendra Singh

From: Meghal Parikh <meghalparikh1969@gmail.com>

Sent: 06 August 2024 15:37

To: Ramendra Singh

Cc: Herambraj Sonawane; shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in
Subject: Re: Qtn required for plumbing material

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Sir

Approx 2000/- to 2500/- by VRL Transport. ( Door to Door Delivery
)

Best Wishes,

M. A. Electrical Solutions

6/13, Matru Mandir Bldg, 278, Tardeo Road, Opp Bhatia Hospital, Mumbai — 400007 .
Meghal Parikh

meghalparikh1969@gmail.com

+91-9930211622

Crystal Hospitality

info@crystal-hospitality.com

www.crystal-hospitality.com

Gr. Floor, "A" wing, Motiwala Mansion, 40, Forjet Street, Mumbai — 400026.
Adit Parikh

adtmprkh@gmail.com

+91-9930907674

GST NO : 27ANQPP1993A1ZP

On Tue, 6 Aug 2024 at 15:18, Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Kindly share the approx. Freight charges till Bangalore Airport

Thanks & Regards,



Ramendra Singh

9999118677

From: Meghal Parikh <meghalparikh1969@gmail.com>

Sent: 06 August 2024 14:46

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>;
shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in

Subject: Re: Qtn required for plumbing material

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Okay sir, we comply with your discount

Best Wishes,

M. A. Electrical Solutions

6/13, Matru Mandir Bldg, 278, Tardeo Road, Opp Bhatia Hospital, Mumbai — 400007.
Meghal Parikh

meghalparikh1969@amail.com

+91-9930211622
Crystal Hospitality

info@crystal-hospitality.com

www.crystal-hospitality.com

Gr. Floor, "A" wing, Motiwala Mansion, 40, Forjet Street, Mumbai — 400026.
Adit Parikh

adtmprkh@gmail.com




+91-9930907674

GST NO : 27ANQPP1993A1ZP

On Tue, 6 Aug 2024 at 14:42, Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Meghal ji,

Kindly give us 5% Discount on all Products as per given rates after discount

Meghal

ITEM & DESCRIPTION UOM QTY Rate Amt

1 1/2"x1 1/4" RC Cooler NOS 4.0 29.0 116.0
1 1/4"Elbow NOS 5.0 334 166.8
Health faucet gun full set NOS 7.0 1,537.0 10,759.0
Health faucet Pipe NOS 5.0 297.3 1,486.3
Kolar flush pleat NOS 6.0 2,026.4 12,158.3
Glass putty Kg 5.0 65.3 3263
White cement Kg 8.0 175.5 1,403.6
Black cement Kg 8.0 224.8 1,798.0
Groutng ciment Kg 8.0 408.9 32712
Clear Silicon NOS 8.0 2103 1,682.0
White silcon NOS 8.0 210.3 1,682.0
black silicon NOS 8.0 2103 1,682.0
Mseal Box 1.0 288.6 288.6
Fevicool Kg 1.0 319.0 319.0
6 volt battry sensor eye NOS 5.0 855.5 4,277.5
Sand Paper 80 no NOS 3.0 14.5 435
Sand Paper 120 NOS 3.0 14.5 43.5
2" Brush NOS 5.0 435 217.5
SR gum Ltr 2.0 514.8 1,029.5
1 1/4" upve pipe Ft 10.0 43.5 435.0
Upve gum NOS 2.0 130.5 261.0
1/2" GI NIPPELE (length 2") NOS 1.0 290 29.0
Connection pipe 2ft FT 10.0 95.7 957.0
Total 43,4754
GST 7,825.6
Total 51,300.9




From: Meghal Parikh <meghalparikh1969@gmail.com>

Sent: 05 August 2024 16:58

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>;
shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in

Subject: Re: Qtn required for plumbing material

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Ramendra Sir

Please find attached the Quotation

Best Wishes,

M. A. Electrical Solutions

6/13, Matru Mandir Bldg, 278, Tardeo Road, Opp Bhatia Hospital, Mumbai — 400007.
Meghal Parikh

meghalparikh1969@amail.com

+91-9930211622
Crystal Hospitality

info@crystal-hospitality.com

www.crystal-hospitality.com




Gr. Floor, "A" wing, Motiwala Mansion, 40, Forjet Street, Mumbai — 400026.
Adit Parikh

adtmprkh@gmail.com

+91-9930907674

GST NO : 27ANQPP1993A1ZP

On Mon, 29 Jul 2024 at 18:12, Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Partners,

Kindly find below detail and provide the Qtn for the same

S Description of Material’s Qty
No (Piece)
1 1 1/2"x1 1/4" Ri Cooler Nos 6
2 1 1/4"Elbow Nos 10
3 Health faucet gun full set Nos 10
4 Health faucet Pipe Nos 10
5 Kolar flush pleat Nos 10
6 Glass putty KG 5
7 White cement KG 10
8 Black cement KG 10
9 Groutng ciment KG 10
10 Clear Silicon Nos 10
11 White silcon Nos 10
12 black silicon Nos 10
13 Mseal box 1
14 Fevicool KG 1
15 Fivekiwck Nos 10
16 Kolar health faucet Nos 10
17 6 volt battry sensor eye Nos 10
18 Valdam ewc sheat cover hinges set 2
19 Wood Polish LTR 5
20 Sand Paper 80 no Nos 3
21 Sand Paper 120 Nos 3
22 Sand paper 200 Nos 3
23 2" Brsh Nos 5
24 Door Handel Nos 8
25 indicator lock nos 4
26 Consealed hinges NOS 20
27 SR gum Itr 2

w



28 1 1/2" pop screw kg 1
29 connection pipe 1.5 mtr Nos 6
30 Connection pipe 2ft Nos 12
31 Sink tap 2inl long body Nos 1
32 1 1/4" upve pipe ft 10
33 Upve gum Nos 2
42 11/2" GI NIPPELE (length 2") Nos 1
43 11/2" ex nippile Nos 1

Delivery location Bangalore Airport

Thanks & Regards,
Ramendra Singh

9999118677




